CUYAHOGA COUNTY
Solid Waste Management District

2014 Residential
Recycling Report

Key

Tons Landfilled = Solid
waste collected through

the community’s waste
collection program and taken
to a landfill for disposal.

Tons Recycled
(Recyclables) =
Recyclables collected through
the community’s curbside
and drop-off recycling
programs. Recyclables
include paper, cardboard,
plastic, cans, glass, scrap
metal, appliances, computers,
household hazardous wastes
and scrap tires.

Tons Recycled
(Organics) = Organic
waste collected through

the community’s yard waste
collection programs. Organic
waste includes leaves, grass
and brush.

Total 2014 Recycling
Rate =The percentage of the
community’s residential waste
diverted from landfills through
recycling and composting
activities in 2014. The
recycling rate is calculated

by dividing the Tons Recycled
by the total tons of waste
generated (Tons Landfilled

+ Tons Recycled).

Total 2013 Recycling
Rate =The total percentage
of a community’s residential
waste that was diverted from
landfills through recycling
and composting activities

in 2013 is provided for
comparison purposes.

Cuyahoga County Solid
Waste Management District
4750 East 131 Street

Garfield Heights, OH 44105
(216) 443-3749
www.cuyahogaswd.org

Community

Bay Village
Beachwood
Bedford

Bedford Heights
Bentleyville

Berea

Bratenahl
Brecksville
Broadview Heights
Brook Park
Brooklyn

Brooklyn Heights
Chagrin Falls Township
Chagrin Falls Village
Cleveland
Cleveland Heights
Cuyahoga Heights
East Cleveland
Euclid

Fairview Park
Garfield Heights
Gates Mills
Glenwillow
Highland Heights
Highland Hills
Hunting Valley
Independence
Lakewood
Linndale
Lyndhurst

Maple Heights
Mayfield

Mayfield Heights
Middleburg Heights
Moreland Hills
Newburgh Heights
North Olmsted
North Randall
North Royalton
Oakwood
Olmsted Falls City
Olmsted Township
Orange

Parma

Parma Heights
Pepper Pike
Richmond Heights
Rocky River

Seven Hills
Shaker Heights
Solon

South Euclid
Strongsville
University Heights
Valley View
Walton Hills
Warrensville Heights
Westlake
Woodmere

Community Totals

2014 Tons
Landfilled

Solid Waste

5,510.48
3,396.31
4,257.49
2,445.38
373.50
5,184.23
490.13
5,061.12
7,059.92
7,422.79
3,251.20
590.11
N/A
1,287.10
141,595.40
15,416.91
262.20
6,960.00
15,378.04
5,192.00
10,934.82
988.00
214.44
3,266.00
344.30
513.23
3,209.00
15,949.33
N/A
5,371.00
9,806.20
1,254.33
5,953.00
5,788.51
1,186.94
874.28
9,771.57
185.40
11,224.33
1,206.00
2,299.34
3,449.00
1,106.71
26,184.90
5,175.16
2,489.91
3,506.15
8,114.31
5,656.09
9,600.31
7,607.00
7,862.01
22,423.41
4,921.21
906.33
881.00
4,070.19
13,126.53
139.43

448,693.98

Materials recycled divided by solid waste generated (tons recycled + tons disposed) = % materials recycled

2014 Tons Recycled
Recyclables
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